Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mcdonough - (740159) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.71
30.87
30.91
30.96
30.96
31.01
31.08
31.12
31.37
31.56
31.61
31.66
32.40
32.62
32.67
32.69
33.20
33.37
35.71
36.47
38.92

41.95

Swims in Date Order

Time

29.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
495
493
491
491
488
485
483
472
463
461
459
428
420
418
417
398
392
320
300
247

197

WA Pts

555

Round

N

I

I T m =m T I I T

-n

I

Round

H

Date

12/01/19
17/02/18
16/04/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
08/05/16
31/01/16
14/01/17
20/03/16
02/04/16
31/01/16
20/03/16
03/05/15
22/03/15
31/05/15
22/03/15
21/12114
11/04/15
16/03/14
22/12/13
10/03/13
18/03/12

Date

12/01/19

Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Team Bath Grand Prix

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Manchester Open Meet 2015

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet
Lancashire Age Group County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Bristol
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sunderland
Stockport
Manchester
Sunderland
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Liverpool
Ellesmere Co
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Ellesmere Co
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under

Co Liverpool

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.87
31.12
30.96
30.96
31.01
30.91
31.56
31.37
31.66
31.08
31.61
32.67
32.40
33.37
32.62
32.69
33.20
35.71
36.47
38.92

41.95

Copyright 2024

483
491
491
488
493
463
472

459

461
418
428

420
417
398
320
300
247

197

m I =m I m I I mMm I m I I

-

17/02/18
14/01/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
08/05/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
20/03/16
20/03/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
31/05/15
03/05/15
11/04/15
22/03/15
22/03/15
21/12114
16/03/14
22/12/13
10/03/13
18/03/12

Team Bath Grand Prix

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Lancashire County Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet
Lancashire Age Group County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Bristol
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Sunderland
Sunderland
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



