Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mcdonough - (740159) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		_	_				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	555	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Liverpool	1
30.87	495	F	17/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Ellesmere Co	1
30.91	493	Н	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	Southport	1
30.96	491	Н	29/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.96	491	F	29/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
31.01	488	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
31.08	485	F	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
31.12	483	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Ellesmere Co	1
31.37	472	F	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Southport	1
31.56	463	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
31.61	461	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
31.66	459	Н	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Southport	1
32.40	428	F	03/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Southport	1
32.62	420	F	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
32.67	418	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
32.69	417	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
33.20	398	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Southport	1
33.37	392	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
35.71	320	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
36.47	300	F	22/12/13	City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet	Manchester	Southport	1
38.92	247	Н	10/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
41.95	197	Н	18/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	555	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Liverpool	1

							Page 2 / 2
30.87	495	F	17/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Ellesmere Co	1
31.12	483	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Ellesmere Co	1
30.96	491	F	29/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.96	491	Н	29/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
31.01	488	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
30.91	493	Н	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	Southport	1
31.56	463	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
31.37	472	F	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Southport	1
31.66	459	Н	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Southport	1
31.08	485	F	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
31.61	461	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
32.67	418	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
32.40	428	F	03/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Southport	1
33.37	392	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
32.62	420	F	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
32.69	417	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
33.20	398	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Southport	1
35.71	320	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
36.47	300	F	22/12/13	City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet	Manchester	Southport	1
38.92	247	Н	10/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
41.95	197	Н	18/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS